Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation
Category

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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12

27

35

43

61

66

68

81

87

105

123

163

218

264

268

269

270

283

291

354

940

1157

UA203020237502

UA203020242304

UA203020241587

UA2003020232191

UA203020232193

UA203020241117

UA203020238172

UA203020227840

UA203020226725

UA203020242303

UB190002650332

UA203020229462

UA203020230302

UA203020234878

UA203020232582

UB2000017646427

UA203020238167

UA203020226301

UA203020225568

UB190002684512

UA203020230295

UA203020238571

UA203020230571

SONIKA

PRIYANKA

PRIYA

TANNU

NIKAM

SUSHMA

NIKITA

RITIKA RANI

RAVINA

AARTI

ANUSHA

SOMA RANI

RITU

SONIKA

MAUSAM

POOJA

SHARMA

SONAL

KOMAL

VIJETA

AARJU

ANJU

SUNITA

DEEPA

7357970197

7876005829

7206380087

9350096078

9813761677

9416864605

9518010765

8295305595

8295266762

8307781826

9017553233

8307484876

7015009309

8689084050

7988771832

8569857936

7082811699

9068600317

7206281504

9812042977

8708987706

8708888052

9253156015

PURUSHOTTAM

JITENDER

JITENDER

NARESH

RAMESH

MEHTAB

RAMESH

SURESH

MUKESH

NARENDER

RAMESH JOGI

PREM CHAND

VIJENDER

BALJORA

SURESH

JAGDEEP

KUMAR

VIJAY SINGH

RAJKUMAR

RISHIPAL

SATISH

DHARMBIR

PAWAN

SHARMA
DEVRAJ
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GCW Jlnd (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I)

02/02/2002

23/02/2002

08/09/2003

02/11/2003

31/01/2003

08/07/2003

05/08/2003

04/10/2002

05/12/2001

17/06/2002

29/11/2002

20/01/2003

20/11/2002

28/12/2002

24/10/2003

28/02/2002

21/08/2002

10/04/2003

12/10/2001

13/06/2001

06/08/2001

21/05/2001

19/11/1999

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
Economically Weaker
Section

General
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
General

General

General
Schedule Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
General

General
Economically Weaker

Section

Economically Weaker
Section

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

12th/

Diploma %age
97.4
95.8
94.2
93.4
93
92
91.8
91.6
91
90.8
90.4
95
93.8
87.6
86.6
91.4
86.4
91.4
86
85.8
89.8
81

78.4

Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
age

102.4

5 100.8
5 99.2
5 98.4
5 98
5 97
5 96.8
5 96.6
5 96
5 95.8
5 95.4
0 95
0 93.8
5 92.6
5 91.6
0 91.4
5 91.4
0 91.4
5 91

5 90.8
0 89.8
0 81

0 78.4

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-l,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,History)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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635

733

2036

2052

730

843

1268

1118

1527

UA203020230321

UB2000017647300

UB2000014610938

UA203020228705

UA203020230227

UA203020238793

UA202006410489

UB2000017647817

UB2000017646477

SHEETAL

RASHMI

NEELAM

REETU

NEHA

HARSH

KUMARI

MANISHA

LAVISHA

KOMAL RANI

7404366643

9466254414

8221071800

7082186167

8307867307

8708432208

9992495592

7015475059

9255268793

GCW Jlnd (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation
Category

PARVEEN

KUMAR

KULDEEP

SANT RAM

SUBHASH

SATISH

RAJESH KUMAR

RAMNIWAS

SATISH KUMAR

SOMNATH

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
First Merit List (valid upto 8th October, 2020)

25/07/2003

23/07/2003

31/07/2002

24/11/2002

15/11/2002

17/08/2001

19/08/2001

08/06/2002

14/02/2002

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

12th/

Diploma %age
85.2

84

63.8

63.6

84

77.4

76.8

79

73

Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
age

0 84
0 63.8
0 63.6
0 84
5 82.4
0 76.8
0 79
0 73

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-l,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-|
(Hindi,Hons. Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Sociology)
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