Department of Higher Education, Haryana First Merit List (valid upto 8th October, 2020) GCW Jind, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I)

#	Rank	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	3	UA203020237502	SONIKA	7357970197	PURUSHOTTAM	02/02/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	97.4	5	102.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
2	12	UA203020242304	PRIYANKA	7876005829	JITENDER	23/02/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	95.8	5	100.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
3	27	UA203020241587	PRIYA	7206380087	JITENDER	08/09/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	94.2	5	99.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
4	35	UA2003020232191	TANNU	9350096078	NARESH	02/11/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	93.4	5	98.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
5	43	UA203020232193	NIKAM	9813761677	RAMESH	31/01/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	93	5	98	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
6	61	UA203020241117	SUSHMA	9416864605	МЕНТАВ	08/07/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	92	5	97	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
7	66	UA203020238172	NIKITA	9518010765	RAMESH	05/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91.8	5	96.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
8	68	UA203020227840	RITIKA RANI	8295305595	SURESH	04/10/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91.6	5	96.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
9	81	UA203020226725	RAVINA	8295266762	MUKESH	05/12/2001	FEMALE	Economically Weaker Section	HOGC	91	5	96	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
10	87	UA203020242303	AARTI	8307781826	NARENDER	17/06/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	90.8	5	95.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
11	105	UB190002650332	ANUSHA	9017553233	RAMESH JOGI	29/11/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	90.4	5	95.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
12	123	UA203020229462	SOMA RANI	8307484876	PREM CHAND	20/01/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	95	0	95	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
13	163	UA203020230302	RITU	7015009309	VIJENDER	20/11/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	93.8	0	93.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
14	218	UA203020234878	SONIKA	8689084050	BALJORA	28/12/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	87.6	5	92.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
15	264	UA203020232582	MAUSAM	7988771832	SURESH	24/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.6	5	91.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
16	268	UB2000017646427	POOJA SHARMA	8569857936	JAGDEEP KUMAR	28/02/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91.4	0	91.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
17	269	UA203020238167	SONAL	7082811699	VIJAY SINGH	21/08/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	86.4	5	91.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Political Science)
18	270	UA203020226301	KOMAL	9068600317	RAJKUMAR	10/04/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	91.4	0	91.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
19	283	UA203020225568	VIJETA	7206281504	RISHIPAL	12/10/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	86	5	91	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
20	291	UB190002684512	AARJU	9812042977	SATISH	13/06/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85.8	5	90.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
21	354	UA203020230295	ANJU	8708987706	DHARMBIR	06/08/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	89.8	0	89.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
22	940	UA203020238571	SUNITA	8708888052	PAWAN SHARMA	21/05/2001	FEMALE	Economically Weaker Section	HOGCEWS	81	0	81	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
23	1157	UA203020230571	DEEPA	9253156015	DEVRAJ	19/11/1999	FEMALE	Economically Weaker Section	HOGCEWS	78.4	0	78.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana First Merit List (valid upto 8th October, 2020) GCW Jind, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I)

#	Rank	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
24	635	UA203020230321	SHEETAL	7404366643	PARVEEN KUMAR	25/07/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	85.2	0	85.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
25	733	UB2000017647300	RASHMI	9466254414	KULDEEP	23/07/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	84	0	84	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
26	2036	UB2000014610938	NEELAM	8221071800	SANT RAM	31/07/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	63.8	0	63.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
27	2052	UA203020228705	REETU	7082186167	SUBHASH	24/11/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	63.6	0	63.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
28	730	UA203020230227	NEHA	8307867307	SATISH	15/11/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	84	0	84	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)
29	843	UA203020238793	HARSH KUMARI	8708432208	RAJESH KUMAR	17/08/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	77.4	5	82.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
30	1268	UA202006410489	MANISHA	9992495592	RAMNIWAS	19/08/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	76.8	0	76.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
31	1118	UB2000017647817	LAVISHA	7015475059	SATISH KUMAR	08/06/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	79	0	79	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)
32	1527	UB2000017646477	KOMAL RANI	9255268793	SOMNATH	14/02/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	73	0	73	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) English-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,Sociology)